
    55th Annual Spring Show 

     May-June 2021 

Most of the artworks in this exhibit are for sale. Please contact the 

artist directly. 

1 Hopeful Patricia Byrne 
Varcasia 

Pastel NFS railroadlady78@gmail.com

518-248-7177

2 Svartifoss (Iceland 
Waterfall)

Susan Nye Watercolor NFS suenye54@gmail.com

518-577-0024

3 A Ray of Sunshine Pam Agan-Smith Pastel NFS pandg85@gmail.com

5188133583

4 Frisson Susan Trottier Oil $275 lem2lane@nycap.rr.com

5182217195
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5 Spring’s Willow Jocelyn Cole Watercolor NFS goldfinchhill@hotmail.com

518-753-7035

6 Birches in the Mist Pat Viglucci Acrylic NFS jpvigluc@aol.com 
5184750403

7 Flowers from Josh Diane Wozniak Watercolor $195 dcwozniak@gmail.com

518-6981819

8 Almost Spring Lynda Spielman Watercolor $200

unframed

lyndaspielman@aol.com

718-463-5679

9 Skates Debbie Shaw Oil NFS ritzshaw327@gmail.com

518-477-6672

10 Intersections Kristine Kelly Mixed Media/
other

$200 kxkelly@verizon.net

518-6693310

11 The Hadal Zone Michael Joyce Acrylic NFS mickjoyce007@gmail.com

518-331-1149

12 Spring is Here Sharon Pape Watercolor $75 shashoo45@aol.com 
518-253-6976

13 Solace Nancy 
Demetriades

Watercolor NFS nademetri@yahoo.com 
518-265-3037

14 Overlook Fran Cullen oil $200 cullenfran@gmail.com 
518-986-6289

15 Soloing Brian Summers Oil NFS bmsummers518@gmail.co
m 518-439-5440

16 Elegant Townhouse, 
Washington Park district, 
Albany

Michael Mirsky Watercolor $135 mmirsky1@gmail.com 
518-221-2538

17 House Across the Way Lynne Burnell Oil $275 518-525-5418

18 Rhapsody in Blue and 
Green

Ellie Prakken Mixed Media/
other

$275 ellieprakken@gmail.com 
518-439-7559

19 Along the Hudson Sal Aiello Oil $300 salaiell093@gmail.com 
518-949-2222

20 Look at This Nettie Lamkay Pastel $300 518-641-9155

21 Serene Reflections John Smolinsky Mixed Media/
other

$150 jsmolinsky2@gmail.com 
518-439-7559

22 White Gardenia Linda Romano-
Hobbs

Pastel NFS linndar@yahoo.com  
518-423-8378
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23 Radio Days Lynn Kaiser Watercolor $225 lynnek100@aol.com 
518-268-8598

24 Misty Spring Morning Peter Keitel Acrylic $300 pjkeitel@gmail.com 
518-588-0005

25 Is it Spring Yet? Jaqueline Smith Pastel $165 tshock1882@aol.com 
518-489-1882

26 Yaddo Stream Karen Woodin Oil $450 kwoodin@nycap.rr.com 
518-237-3917

27 U.S. Capitol John Teevan lll Mixed Media/
other

$40 AuthorJohnTeevan@gmail.
com 518-209-6940

28 Albany Art Deco Kevin Kuhne Watercolor $900 kevinkuhne@gmail.com 
518-465-9493

29 View From N. Plattekill 
Man

Barbara Via Acrylic $75 viabarbara@gmail.com 
518-4417464

30 Go For A hole In One Dee Foley Oil $100 deefoley@mac.com 
518-727-1228

31 Rocks  and Rosehips Carol Turner Oil $350 cloudycarol@icloud.com 
518-439-5765

32 Sherbert Bush Cate With Photography NFS catherine.with@gmail.com 
518-603-8704

33 Fabulous or Fury Criss Macaione-
Bilodeau

Acrylic $175 gmogm@aol.com 
518-312-6883

34 Sunswept Peter Rossi Photography inquire 518-439-8461

35 Flowers in the 9 Mile 
Window

Denise Crisafulli Pastel inquire 518-339-6170

36 Path to New Beginnings Karen Zimmers Watercolor $95 kzimmers@hotmail.com 
617-699-1643

37 Cherry Pie Barbara 
McGeachen

Watercolor $75 mcgeachen.ba@gmail.co
m 518-239-6515

38 Portrait Neil Brown Pencil NFS 518-439-5765

39 Moving On Christine 
Capuano

Oil $750 capuanoalt@gmail.com 
518-986-5348

40 Rainy Day at the Fenimore Ray Henrikson Photography NFS 518-533-7441
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